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200501270000
41550

01/27/2005
09:58:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANCED
ROLLFORMIN
G SYSTEMS
INC

200502150000
74140

02/15/2005
10:07:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN AMERICAN
BUSINESS
ENTERPRISES
INC

200503030001
00720

03/03/2005
12:56:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MEDTYPE INC

200503030001
00730

03/03/2005
12:56:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PERFORMAN
CE AUTO &
LUBE INC

200503090001
07300

03/09/2005
10:54:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GRADCO INC 200412080006
70300

200503210001
25770

03/21/2005
10:19:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN VICS PIZZA
INC

200503210001
25780

03/21/2005
10:19:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MONTS,
TERRY JOE
DBA

200504120001
71430

04/12/2005
11:18:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC

200504140001
76250

04/14/2005
11:10:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHERN
SCAPES INC

200504260001
98740

04/26/2005
09:27:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PETS &
THINGS INC

200505050002
15710

05/05/2005
12:24:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J T MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

200505050002
15720

05/05/2005
12:24:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AUTOMOTIVE
SPECIALISTS
LLC



200505190002
42350

05/19/2005
09:56:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRANKLIN
COMMUNICAT
ION
CONSULTANT
S INC

200505160002
34130

05/16/2005
09:34:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEW IMAGE
HAIR
DESIGNS INC

200505160002
34140

05/16/2005
09:34:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ANTENNA &
TOWER
SERVICES INC

200505160002
34150

05/16/2005
09:34:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OUTTA
BOUNDS
SPORTS
GRILLE

200505260002
56390

05/26/2005
10:46:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HIGH POINTE
SPA INC

200506140002
90710

06/14/2005
11:36:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
OF ALABAMA
INC

200506300003
25910

06/30/2005
10:23:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COOPER
SIGNS INC

200508160004
20820

08/16/2005
10:26:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTH
SHELBY
HEATING
COOLING &
REF LLC

200508290004
43450

08/29/2005
08:53:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEW IMAGE
HAIR
DESIGNS INC

200509120004
70140

09/12/2005
10:10:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CUSTOM
FINISHING INC

200509210004
89710

09/21/2005
11:37:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE STAFINO,
PHILLIP DBA

200510310005
63780

10/31/2005
10:43:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MEDTYPE INC 200503030001
00720

200511040005
74510

11/04/2005
10:22:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOZALEZ,
JUANITA DBA



200511160005
98230

11/16/2005
10:28:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ORIGINAL
JOES LLC

200512010006
21690

12/01/2005
11:03:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DELPHI
GROUP INC

200512290006
68540

12/29/2005
10:26:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE STAFINO,
PHILLIP DBA

200501040000
01690

01/04/2005
11:10:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEW
CENTURY
MINING INC

200502090000
65220

02/09/2005
11:27:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GREAT
SOUTHERN
FIRE
PROTECTION


