Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501270000 41550	01/27/2005 09:58:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANCED ROLLFORMIN G SYSTEMS INC						·
200502150000 74140	02/15/2005 10:07:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	AMERICAN BUSINESS ENTERPRISES INC						
200503030001 00720	03/03/2005 12:56:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MEDTYPE INC						
200503030001 00730	03/03/2005 12:56:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PERFORMAN CE AUTO & LUBE INC						
200503090001 07300	03/09/2005 10:54:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GRADCO INC					200412080006 70300	
200503210001 25770	03/21/2005 10:19:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	VICS PIZZA INC						
200503210001 25780	03/21/2005 10:19:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MONTS, TERRY JOE DBA						
200504120001 71430	04/12/2005 11:18:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC						
200504140001 76250	04/14/2005 11:10:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHERN SCAPES INC						
200504260001 98740	04/26/2005 09:27:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PETS & THINGS INC						
200505050002 15710	05/05/2005 12:24:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J T MONTE CORPORATIO N						
200505050002 15720	05/05/2005 12:24:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALISTS LLC						

200505190002 42350	05/19/2005 09:56:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRANKLIN COMMUNICAT ION CONSULTANT S INC				
200505160002 34130	05/16/2005 09:34:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NEW IMAGE				
200505160002 34140	05/16/2005 09:34:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ANTENNA & TOWER SERVICES INC				
200505160002 34150	05/16/2005 09:34:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OUTTA BOUNDS SPORTS GRILLE				
200505260002 56390	05/26/2005 10:46:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HIGH POINTE SPA INC				
200506140002 90710	06/14/2005 11:36:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS OF ALABAMA INC				
200506300003 25910	06/30/2005 10:23:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COOPER SIGNS INC				
200508160004 20820	08/16/2005 10:26:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTH SHELBY HEATING COOLING & REF LLC				
200508290004 43450	08/29/2005 08:53:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NEW IMAGE				
200509120004 70140	09/12/2005 10:10:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CUSTOM FINISHING INC				
200509210004 89710	09/21/2005 11:37:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE STAFINO, PHILLIP DBA				
200510310005 63780	10/31/2005 10:43:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDTYPE INC			200503030001 00720	
200511040005 74510	11/04/2005 10:22:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOZALEZ, JUANITA DBA				

200511160005 98230	11/16/2005 10:28:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ORIGINAL JOES LLC			
200512010006 21690	12/01/2005 11:03:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DELPHI GROUP INC			
200512290006 68540	12/29/2005 10:26:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN				
200501040000 01690	01/04/2005 11:10:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	REVENUE TAX	NEW CENTURY MINING INC			
200502090000 65220		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GREAT SOUTHERN FIRE PROTECTION			